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ATTACHMENT A 
 

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST 
 

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION SALES CONTACT 
Company Name: 
Jasper Seating Company, Inc. dba JSI/Jasper Group 

Contact Person:                                                   
Lou Reid 

Address: 
225 Clay St 
Jasper, IN 47546 

Address:                                                                 
8800 Minnetonka Blvd. 
St. Louis Park, MN 55426 

Contact Person:  Kathy Vonderheide 
 

Email:                                          
lou@loureidassoc.com  

Email: kvonderheide@jaspergroup.us.com  
 

Phone:                                                                  
763-234-8208 

Phone: 1-800-457-4511   ext 15402 
 

 

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALERS 
Business Name:                                                         
Canfield Business Interiors, LLC 

Business Name:                                               
Interstate Office Products  

Address:                                                                               
402 W 9th St 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

Address:                                                                       
228 S. Main Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

Contact Name:                                                            
Jamie Zomer 

Contact Name: 
Kristi Christensen 

Email:                                                            
jamie@canfieldco.com  

Email: 
kchristensen@i-o-p.com  

Phone:                                                                            
605-274-8112 

Phone: 
605-339-0300 

  
Business Name: 
Office Peeps 

Business Name: 
Pigott 

Address: 
807 S. Broadway 
PO Box 907 
Watertown, SD 57201 

Address: 
301 South Minnesota Ave 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

Contact Name: 
Katie Woodard 

Contact Name: 
Cole Martens 

Email: 
Katie.woodard@officepeeps.com 

Email: 
Cole.martens@pigottnet.com  

Phone: 
605-886-6488 

Phone: 
605-799-3542 
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